
Estd:1996

Fee Structure For Boarding Students For The Session 2020-21

SPRINGFIELD 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Estd.1996

 
 

  

  

 

 

Real Brother & Sister concession to the 2nd child in the last installment:   20,000/- l 

An International Boarding cum Day School Affiliated to CBSE upto XII

 

 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net
 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net School Code:04288

Aff. No.  530255

 

  ANNUAL PAYMENTS

Admission Fee & Enrolment Charges  (New admission only)                      15,000/-

Fee to be deposited directly in ICICI Bank through eazy pay in the name 
of Springfield Public School, Ambala City.

* Full year fee shall be charged even for withdrawal during the session and no refund  .
  shall be made under any circumstances.  .

 Accountable deposit for Personal Expenses    10,000/- at the time of admission and  l

   10,000/- to be paid with 3rd installment i.e. before 03.10.2020.

1st I nst. At 
the time of 
admission

 

2nd Inst. 
Before

rd3 August 20

 

3rd Inst. 
Before  

rd3  October 20

 

   
4th Inst. 
Before 

rd3 December 20
TOTAL

1,50,000/-

1,60,000/-

CLASS

up to III

 

IV to VII
     VIII to XI

XII

1,80,000/-

1,90,000/-

 37,500/-

40,000/-
   

45,000/-

47,500/-

 37,500/-

40,000/-
   

45,000/-

47,500/-

 37,500/-

40,000/-
   

45,000/-

47,500/-

 37,500/-

40,000/-
   

45,000/-

47,500/-

School Code:04288
Estd:1996

Fee Structure For Boarding Students For The Session 2021-22

SPRINGFIELD 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Estd.1996

 
 

  

  

 

 

Real Brother & Sister concession to the 2nd child in the last installment:   20,000/- l 

An International Boarding cum Day School Affiliated to CBSE upto XII

 

 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net
 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net School Code:40251

Aff. No.  530255

  ANNUAL PAYMENTS

Admission Fee & Enrolment Charges  (New admission only)                      25,000/-

Fee to be deposited directly in HDFC Bank through Smart Hub

* Full year fee shall be charged even for withdrawal during the session and no refund  .
  shall be made under any circumstances.  .

 Accountable deposit for Personal Expenses    10,000/- at the time of admission and  l

   10,000/- to be paid with 3rd installment i.e. before 03.10.2021.

1st I nst. At 
the time of 
admission

 

2nd Inst. 
Before

rd3 August 21

 

3rd Inst. 
Before  

rd3  October 21

 

   
4th Inst. 
Before 

rd3 December 21
TOTAL

1,75,000/-

2,00,000/-

CLASS

up to III

 

IV to VIII
     IX to XII 2,20,000/-

 45,000/-

50,000/-
   

55,000/-

 45,000/-

50,000/-
   

55,000/-

 45,000/-

50,000/-
   

55,000/-

 40,000/-

50,000/-
   

55,000/-



School Code:04288
Estd:1996

Fee Structure For Day School Students For The Session 2021-22

SPRINGFIELD 
PUBLIC SCHOOL
An International Boarding cum Day School Affiliated to CBSE upto XII

 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net
 Ambala Chandigarh Highway,
 Ambala City, Haryana-134007 

91 94661-73011-20

e-mail:admin@springfieldschool.net 
web: www.springfieldschool.net School Code:40251

Aff. No.  530255

TUITION FEE

Admission Fee & Enrolment Charges  (New admission only)                      15,000/-

Installment Schedule

 1st Inst. at the time of admission

th 2nd Inst. before 20  May 2021

rd 3rd Inst. before 3  July 2021

rd  4th Inst. before 3 Sept 2021

rd 5th Inst. before 3  Nov 2021

rd 6th Inst. before 3  Jan 2022 

CLASS Fee per 
Month

Fee Per 
Installment

PRE-NUR, 
to UKG

2,700 5400

I to IV 3300 6600

V to  VIII 3500 7000

IX & X 4000 8000

XI & XII 4500 9000

* Full year fee shall be charged even for withdrawal during the session and no refund shall be  
    made under any circumstances.  

Fee to be deposited directly to HDFC Bank through Smart Hub

School Van charges    1,850/- per month.


